LISTE DES ENGAGES 2021

NOM PRENOM

O PELLISSIER CHRISTIAN
0 VIALLON FABRICE

1 PADEL BERNARD
2 BERGER JOSEPH
3 WOIJCIESZYNSKI PATRICK
4 RAYMOND RICHARD
5 SAUVIGNET JEAN PHILIPPE
6 DUPONT STEPHANE
7 PETETOT BRUNO
8 FAYA BENOIT
9 FAYA JEAN CLAUDE
10 REOCREUX WILLIAM
11 SANTIAGO FRANCOIS
12 BONNEFOY DOMINIQUE
14 REY YVES
15 RICHARD MAURICE
16 DUBESSET JOEL
17 FOUVET LOUIS
18 GOUTAREL MICHEL
19 MARGNAT PHILIPPE
20 CLARISSOU PASCAL
21 BLONDEAU SERGE
22 REYNAUD BRUNO
23 RAGE HUBERT
24 CHAMBERT SEBASTIEN
25 BERNARD MICHEL
26 BREYSSE FREDERIC
27 BARBOT JEAN PAUL
28 THIMONIER JEAN JACQUES
29 PACCARD FREDERIC
30 AUBERT CHRISTOPHE
31 LOIRE BERNARD
32 PACCARD THOMAS
33 MALHERBE STEVE
34 FOREST NICOLE
35 VIALLETON SERGE
36 QUIBLIER JEAN LUC
37 MOREL RICHARD
38 FRANCOIS ALAIN
39 CHIEZE CHRISTIAN
40 BERNERD GILLES
41 PEYROCHE NICOLAS
42 REYNAUD CHRISTOPHE
43 RIGAUD JEAN-CLAUDE
44 GRAIL RAPHAEL
45 POUILLY LIONEL

MARQUE

GFA
AUDI

SALMSON
RASENGART
RENAULT
RENAULT
ALPINE
RENAULT
MARCADIER
SIMCA
RENAULT
RENAULT
VOLVO
ALPINE
RENAULT
ALPINE
ALPINE
ALPINE
ALPINE
TRIUMPH
BMW
OPEL
OPEL
ALPINE
OPEL
TALBOT
SIMCA
SIMCA
ALPINE
OPEL
PORSCHE
BMW
OPEL
FIAT
GOLF
RENAULT
TALBOT
RENAULT
MERCEDES

VOLKSWAGEN

RENAULT
PEUGEOT
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PORSCHE
RENAULT

PROTO
RS 3

VAL 3
LR 539
DAUPHINE PROTO
R8
A 110
R8 PROTO
BANZOI
1000
R8S
8 GORDINI
142
1600 S
R 12 GORDINI
A 110
BERLINETTE V85
A 110
A 110
DOLOMIT SPRINT
2002 TII
MANTA GTE
MANTA
A 310
CITY
R3
RALLYE 2
RALLY 2
A 310
KADETT
911 SC
3231
MANTA
X 19 BERTONE
GTI
RS ALPINE TURBO
SAMBA RALLYE
R5 TURBO
190 E
GOLF GTI
R5 TURBO 2
205
MANTA
205 GTI
911
SUPER 5 GT TURBO

ANNEE

1998
2015

1924
1940
1959
1963
1967
1969
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1973
1974
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1980
1980
1981
1981
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985



NOM PRENOM

46 BERNARD DENIS

47 RICHARD PASCAL

48 OUATAH SALAH

49 MONIER CORINNE

50 JACQUEMOT FRANCK
51 LOPEZ NORBERT

52 LAPALUS ANDRE

53 ONIESKI LIONEL

54 ROBILLARD JEAN

55 DEVILLE BENOIT

56 MEYRIEUX YVAN

57 HERRERO JEREMY

58 MONNERY SEBASTIEN
59 LEVEQUE MARC

60 LEVEL JEREMY

61 CHOVET MATHIEU

62 BOSSU HERVE

63 TALLON MATTHIEU
64 CRETOLLIER CHRISTOPHE
65 FAURE GILLES

66 BRET YANNICK

67 FAURE JEAN-PASCAL
68 MEUNIER NICOLAS
69 JUVY ROBERT

70 COLOMBIER SERGE
71 CHAPET PHILIPPE

72 GATT JULIEN

73 DESCHAUX BEAUME PATRICK
74 GIRAUD FABRICE

75 RIVOLLIER OLIVIER
76 GINEYS SYLVAIN

77 REYNAUD REMY

78 DEVIDAL LUDOVIC

79 COUDERT JEAN-YVES
80 LISANTI MICKAEL

81 ALLEON BRUNO

82 BOULAKHLAS MAXIME
83 L'HOTE SYLVAIN

84 CEILLIER JEAN-LUC
85 MALHERBE FRANCOIS
86 VIRIEUX HUBERT

87 BESSON CHRISTIAN
88 LAFONT PHILIPPE

89 PERONNET CORENTIN
90 VIOLON MICHEL

91 DUCOS SILVIA

92 BELTRAN THIBAUT

93 VIDAL THIERRY

94 BERNARD GERALD

95 REY RAPHAEL

96 ROLANDO MATTHIEU
97 ANDREO GUILLAUME
98 BONNEL MARC

MARQUE

MERCEDES
RENAULT
PEUGEOT

OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT

PGO
RENAULT

LANCIA DELTA
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
PORSCHE
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT

BMW
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

OPEL

MERCEDES

RENAULT
BMW
MARTINI
RENAULT
RENAULT
MINI
FORD
BMW
AUSTIN
OPEL
RENAULT
ALPINE
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
TOYOTA
FIAT
AUDI
HOMMELL
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
HONDA

PRM
PORSCHE
SUBARU
SUBARU

TYPE

190
GT TURBO
309 GTI
MANTA
5 GT TURBO
RS GT TURBO
205 GTI
SUPER 5 GT TURBO
AC COBRA
SUPER 5 GT TURBO
INTEGRALE HF
C40505
RS GT TURBO
GT TURBO
205 GTI
911
SUPERCINQ GT
205 RALLYE
SUPER 5 GT TURBO
205 RALLYE
325
205 RALLYE
20 CK12/1
KADETT
190 E
ALPINE MILLE MILES
E 30
FORMULE 2
SUPERT 5 GT TURBO
SUPER 5 GT TURBO
XL 2510
SIERRA
31815
MINI SPECIAL
KADETT
CLIO 165
GTA
CLIO 165
205 GTI
GT TURBO
CLIO 165
MR2
CINQUECENTO
80 QUATTRO
BERLINETTE
CALIBRA 2
106 RALLY
306 BASE
$2000
FUN BOOST
911 CARRERA 4
LIMITED WRX
IMPREZA WRX

ANNEE

1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1994
1995
1998
1998
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002
2003



NOM PRENOM
99 LOPEZ LAURENT

100 BORDET JEAN-LUC
101 LANDON EDOUARD
102 BEST JEREMY
103 MARECHAL REMI
104 MOULIN STEPHANE
105 AUBERT MARC
106 GINEYS
107 MINIAU CLAUDE
108 BRAVARD OLIVIER
109 BONNETON ALAIN
110 ROBERT CEDRIC

LISTE D'ATTENTE

GARDE JEAN CHRISTOPHE

PERRIN FRANCK
BEAULAIGUE PASCAL

MARQUE
LOTUS
PORSCHE
PEUGEOT
FORD
AUDI
RENAULT
LOTUS

ALFA ROMEO

ALPINE
CATERHAM
RENAULT
BMW

PORSCHE
PEUGEOT
BMW

TYPE
EXIGE
997 TURBO
206 RC
FOCUS ST
TTS
MEGANE 3 RS
ELISE S 220

A 110
SEVEN S3
ALPINE A110
E21 323 GR2

911
207 THP
74

ANNEE

2006
2008
2008
2009
2010
2012
2016
2016
2019
2020
2020
1983

2000
2007
2012



